FUTURERAS系列三叶罗茨鼓风机
FUTURERAS Three-lobe Roots Blower
使用说明书
Operation Manual
（使用之前，请仔细阅读本说明书）
(Please read this operation manual carefully before putting the device into operation)
2
一、 三叶风机构造说明

Pressure
出厂日期
Manufacturing Date
客户名称
Customer Name
21
十一、型三叶罗茨鼓风机尺寸图（皮带传动）
11.Dimension Drawing of Three-lobe Roots Blower (Belt Driving)
22
记号 Mark
型式
Model
口径
Caliber
A B C D E F G H J K
RSRT-50 50A 270 170 120 750 200 190 560 410 75 -
RSRT-65 65A 270 170 130 860 220 200 600 450 75 -
RSRT-80 80A 305 195 150 1130 220 225 650 500 75 -
RSRT-100 100A 305 195 160 1255 260 265 730 580 75 -
RSRT-125 125A 345 195 190 1360 270 270 860 700 80 350
RSRT-150 150A 387 220 210 1630 375 377 960 750 80 400
RSRT-175 150A 387 220 210 1630 450 450 1060 750 125 400
RSRT-200 200A 490 275 260 2210 480 500 1280 1000 140 500
RSRT-250 250A 640 280 380 2650 725 575 1900 1500 200 750
RSRT-300 300A 640 280 395 2820 820 695 1900 1500 200 750
记号 Mark
型式
Model
口径